

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: CrI.P.Nos.9992 of 2022 + 2345 of 2023**

**+2346 of 2023+2347 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	09.06.2025	<p><b><u>EVV,J</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Kruthik, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the learned counsel for the petitioner(s) on record would submit that the learned counsel for the petitioner(s) on record is sick. Hence, seeks time.</p> <p>At his request, list on 07.07.2025.</p> <p>Till then, interim granted earlier shall stand extended.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>EVV,J</u></p> <p>VRKS</p>	Transferred to I/O folder before correction B/o. ESP

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>