

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: AT HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE No: CRLP. Nos. 9992 of 2022 + 2345, 2346 and 2347 of
2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.03.2026	<p><u>ETD,J</u></p> <p>Heard learned counsel for the petitioners in all cases. For hearing of respondent(s) counsel, list these matters on 31.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">ETD, J fm</p>	

--	--	--	--

